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PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

LOT

PRODUCT NAME

SHELF LIFE

MANUFACTURE DATE

EXPIRATION DATE

PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS

APPEARANCE

COLOR ALPHA

HCL PPM

D3%

D4%

D5%

Dé + D7%

RESIDUE

STORAGE

Certificate of Analysis

T9HWFA023

CYCLOMETHICONE | SF1202

3YRS

08/02/2022

08/01/2025

RANGE

10.00 MAX

3.00 PPM

0.150% MAX

0.850% MAX

97.500% MIN

2.000% MAX

0.150% MAX

RESULTS

CONFORMS

5.00

1.00 PPM

< 0.010%

0.060%

98.750%

1.120%

0.010%

STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE AWAY FROM HEAT AND SUNLIGHT. SHELF LIFE CONSIDERATIONS APPLY ONLY FOR ORIGINAL UNOPENED

CONTAINERS

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

DATE REVISED: 12/18/2020



