## WORLD OF AROMAS

## ESSENTIAL OILS | FRAGRANCES | DIY SUPPLIES

1035 North Interstate 35E, Suite 217, Carrollton, Texas 75006 I (469) 471-8934

## **Certificate of Analysis**

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION	

LOT 19HWFA023

**PRODUCT NAME** CYCLOMETHICONE | SF1202

SHELF LIFE 3 YRS

MANUFACTURE DATE 08/02/2022

**EXPIRATION DATE** 08/01/2025

PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS	RANGE	RESULTS
APPEARANCE		CONFORMS
COLOR ALPHA	10.00 MAX	5.00
HCL PPM	3.00 PPM	1.00 PPM
D3%	0.150% MAX	< 0.010%
D4%	0.850% MAX	0.060%
D5%	97.500% MIN	98.750%
D6 + D7%	2.000% MAX	1.120%
RESIDUE	0.150% MAX	0.010%
STORAGE		

STORAGE

STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE AWAY FROM HEAT AND SUNLIGHT. SHELF LIFE CONSIDERATIONS APPLY ONLY FOR ORIGINAL UNOPENED CONTAINERS

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS DATE REVISED: 12/18/2020